
COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 

(ESTATE DIVISION) 

COCHIN – 9 

Phone: 0484-2582194, 2582103, Fax: 0484-2668163 

 

 
E-Tender No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT TRUST/4/ WILLIGDON ISLAND/22-23/930 

Corrigendum No. – I dated 21.04.2022 

 

As agreed during the Pre –Bid meeting held on 19/04/2022 in connection with 

tender No. MSTC-930,  a joint site inspection is scheduled at 14.30hrs on 

25/04/2022. The prospective bidders may report to Dy.CME(Estate) at 4th Floor of 

Administrative Building, Cochin Port Authority, W/Island,Kochi-682009 before the 

scheduled time.. 

                                                                                                            Sd/-                                                             
Secretary 

 

Cochin-9 
21.04.2022. 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


